
15. European Cup

Overall results

18. Internationales Speedskating Kriterium 103 

Cadets Women 5.000 m3.000 m1.000 m500+D m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

49,0711 1 1:39,526 8:19,22016/4:56,1171 4ItalyNuova Rinascita RavennaTRAMONTANI, ALICE 149 1

48,965(FB)5 5 1:44,347 8:19,76635/4:55,2073 16BelgiumRolschaatsclub TienenBergé, Elise 163 2

49,1643 8 2:01,345 8:19,45125/4:55,4024 17AustriaSTU EisenstadtBerczelly, Dalma 233 3

49,718(4F)10 3 1:40,651 8:20,73046/4:56,5982 19ItalyASD Skating Club RovigoVallin, Anna 22 4

49,152(FB)7 2 1:40,409 -143/4:58,0416 29GermanyERSG DarmstadtHopp, Sophia 73 5

49,5624 12 1:39,561(2F) 8:22,22084:56,48214 38Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaKrejčí, Nela 139 6

50,566(Q)17 11 1:39,483(2F) -124:56,01111 51Czech RepublicSPORTINLINESyrotiuková, Veronika 217 7

49,0902 10 1:39,189(2F) -165:15,84527 55Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍTomeckova, Karolina 112 8

50,265(4F)12 4 1:41,750 -224:56,89318 56Czech RepublicKSB BenatkyPnovska, Julie 125 9

49,704(FB)8 9 1:39,151(2F) -204:58,30120 57HungaryTornado TeamCsanádi, Jázmin 299 10

52,214(Q)33 15 1:40,998(2F) 8:21,47263/4:55,1525 59GermanyTurbine HalleMosebach, Josie 315 11

-41 7 1:56,899 8:21,37251/4:55,9458 61AustriaOEISC WienLamien, Janice 154 12

51,185(Q)20 18 1:38,715(Q) 8:23,786114:56,14912 61HungarySzombathelyi SportiskolaBoros, Flóra 241 13

48,715(4F)9 17 1:37,755(Q) -261/5:10,3689 61Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IIDuffková, Klára 206 14

50,145(4F)11 13 1:39,728(2F) -195:13,92926 69ItalyNugeneaspeedskatingteamTallarico, Siria 145 15

52,202(Q)32 19 1:38,745(Q) 8:22,58791/5:20,87710 70AustriaSC HighlandersWutte, Valentina 190 16

51,796(Q)24 27 1:40,647(Q) 8:21,50974:56,45813 71GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Otto, Josephine 166 17

51,598(Q)22 22 1:39,277(Q) -134:57,14919 76GermanySpeedskating Leipzig e.V.Deubner, Mara 216 18

51,795(Q)23 14 1:39,809(2F) -234:56,52716 76ItalyNugeneaspeedskatingteamTallarico, Daria 146 19

50,964(Q)19 26 1:40,574(Q) -174:56,51015 77Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IILisecová, Karolína 205 20

49,084(FB)6 6 1:45,127 DNS(FB)39DNS(F)29 80GermanyERSG DarmstadtFaustino, Laura 76 21

51,850(Q)26 21 1:39,153(Q) -155:00,46022 84Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍGalova, Alexandra 106 22

50,879(Q)18 20 1:39,000(Q) -284:58,54721 87GermanyTurbine HalleHoffmann, Mira 318 23

50,581(4F)16 40 DNS(Q) -252/5:16,7337 88AustriaSC Lattella WörglMehnert, Julia 193 24

51,976(Q)29 25 1:40,564(Q) 8:23,559105:09,42225 89GermanySCC Skating BerlinLukas, Lyann 198 25

49,159(4F)13 24 1:40,017(Q) DNS(F)305:01,61223 90GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Oussaifi, Mariem 167 26

51,529(Q)21 28 1:40,819(Q) -215:05,65024 94HungarySzombathelyi SportiskolaTörök, Júlianna 243 27

51,914(Q)28 33 1:42,923(Q) -184:56,78017 96HungaryKDE SzegedTaba, Noemi 115 28

51,816(Q)25 16 1:41,692(2F) 7:20,547(FB)313/5:22,397(FB)32 104HungaryTDKE TatabányaUrbanek, Orsolya 245 29

50,166(4F)14 32 1:41,458(Q) -241/5:23,950(FB)36 106GermanyTurbine HalleTiffert, Finja 319 30

51,886(Q)27 23 1:39,415(Q) -295:20,442(FB)37 116ItalyNuova Rinascita RavennaDELLE MONACHE, BIANCA 148 31

52,892(Q)35 31 1:41,290(Q) -27-28 121GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-Gerau / Team HessenFuchs, Luisa 45 32

50,207(4F)15 40 DNS(Q) DNS(FB)39DNS(F)30 124GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-Gerau / Team HessenWalther, Madita 42 33

52,018(Q)30 30 1:41,280(Q) -323/5:25,350(FB)33 125GermanySSC Köln 1998 e.V.Sörries, Milla 222 34

52,030(Q)31 29 1:41,014(Q) -342/5:19,858(FB)34 128AustriaREC InnsbruckRagusi, Valentina 161 35
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53,480(Q)36 36 1:46,136(Q) -334/5:22,238(FB)31 136SwitzerlandRSC LiestalLocher, Alina 164 36

52,834(Q)34 34 1:43,009(Q) -375:22,090(FB)38 143HungaryTornado TeamMonar, Laura 305 37

53,548(Q)37 35 1:43,252(Q) -355:47,106(FB)40 147Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaDykastová, Lucie 140 38

55,194(Q)39 37 1:50,896(Q) -362/5:20,450(FB)35 147GermanyDom Skater Fulda e.V.Engelhardt, Maya 70 39

54,365(Q)38 39 2:25,598(Q) -385:36,080(FB)39 154HungaryBudaSkate SEBira, Veronika 49 40

56,588(Q)40 38 1:54,821(Q) -39-41 158Czech RepublicKSB BenatkySejpalova, Sarka 126 41

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 145 Tallarico, Siria : FS1

Race 1 - number. 146 Tallarico, Daria : FS1

Race 1 - number. 154 Lamien, Janice : DSQ-TF

Race 2 - number. 154 Lamien, Janice : FS1

Race 2 - number. 233 Berczelly, Dalma : FS1

Race 3 - number. 126 Sejpalova, Sarka : DNF(FB)

Race 3 - number. 217 Syrotiuková, Veronika : W1

Race 3 - number. 45 Fuchs, Luisa : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 106 Galova, Alexandra : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 112 Tomeckova, Karolina : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 115 Taba, Noemi : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 125 Pnovska, Julie : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 126 Sejpalova, Sarka : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 139 Krejčí, Nela : W1

Race 4 - number. 140 Dykastová, Lucie : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 145 Tallarico, Siria : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 146 Tallarico, Daria : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 148 DELLE MONACHE, BIANCA : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 161 Ragusi, Valentina : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 164 Locher, Alina : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 190 Wutte, Valentina : W1

Race 4 - number. 193 Mehnert, Julia : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 205 Lisecová, Karolína : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 206 Duffková, Klára : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 216 Deubner, Mara : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 217 Syrotiuková, Veronika : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 22 Vallin, Anna : W1

Race 4 - number. 222 Sörries, Milla : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 233 Berczelly, Dalma : W2

Race 4 - number. 243 Török, Júlianna : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 299 Csanádi, Jázmin : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 305 Monar, Laura : DNF(FB)
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Race 4 - number. 318 Hoffmann, Mira : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 319 Tiffert, Finja : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 45 Fuchs, Luisa : DNF(F)

Race 4 - number. 49 Bira, Veronika : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 70 Engelhardt, Maya : DNF(FB)

Race 4 - number. 73 Hopp, Sophia : DNF(F)W1
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